Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name

NORTHDALE ATLANTA COCO

NORTHDALE DELTA DAWN

NORTHDALE EBONY LAD

NORTHDALE KAOSS EVENING SKYE

NORTHDALE KAOSS'S ARIANNA

NORTHDALE KAOSS'S OPAL

NORTHDALE LUCY LOCKET

NORTHDALE SABRES BART

Equine Registry

DoB
30-Oct-2002
09-Nov-2003
13-Nov-2000
04-Oct-2010
30-Sep-2008
13-Oct-2006
04-Nov-2001

17-Jan-2005

Sex
Mare
Mare

Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg
4967
5073
4318
9626
8348
6948
4317

5847

Sire

COSMIC PINNOCHIO

COSMIC PINNOCHIO

COSMIC PINNOCHIO

WILMAC WEST COAST KAOSS

WILMAC WEST COAST KAOSS

WILMAC WEST COAST KAOSS

COSMIC PINNOCHIO

M M STARS ALL ABLAZE
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OAKLEA TELETUBBIE (1998)

Damsire

OAKLEA TASSI
OAKLEA TASSI
OAKLEA TASSI
OAKLEA TASSI
OAKLEA TASSI
OAKLEA TASSI
OAKLEA TASSI

OAKLEA TASSI

https:/lequineregistry.net



